
SEZIONE N° 13

PROGRESSIVA 240.00

 QUOTE PROGETTO

 QUOTE TERRENO

 DISTANZE PROGETTO

 DISTANZE PARZIALI PROGETTO

 DISTANZE TERRENO

 DISTANZE PARZIALI TERRENO

SEZIONE N° 14

PROGRESSIVA 260.00

 QUOTE PROGETTO

 QUOTE TERRENO

 DISTANZE PROGETTO

 DISTANZE PARZIALI PROGETTO

 DISTANZE TERRENO

 DISTANZE PARZIALI TERRENO

SEZIONE N° 15

PROGRESSIVA 280.00

 QUOTE PROGETTO

 QUOTE TERRENO

 DISTANZE PROGETTO

 DISTANZE PARZIALI PROGETTO

 DISTANZE TERRENO

 DISTANZE PARZIALI TERRENO

SEZIONE N° 16

PROGRESSIVA 300.00

 QUOTE PROGETTO

 QUOTE TERRENO

 DISTANZE PROGETTO

 DISTANZE PARZIALI PROGETTO

 DISTANZE TERRENO

 DISTANZE PARZIALI TERRENO

SEZIONE N° 17

PROGRESSIVA 320.00

 QUOTE PROGETTO

 QUOTE TERRENO

 DISTANZE PROGETTO

 DISTANZE PARZIALI PROGETTO

 DISTANZE TERRENO

 DISTANZE PARZIALI TERRENO

SEZIONE N° 18

PROGRESSIVA 340.00

 QUOTE PROGETTO

 QUOTE TERRENO

 DISTANZE PROGETTO

 DISTANZE PARZIALI PROGETTO

 DISTANZE TERRENO

 DISTANZE PARZIALI TERRENO
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Progr. 0+240.000

Materiale

Riporto

Scavo

Usura

Binder

Base

Fondazione

Marciapiedi

Scotico

Area

0.00

119.13

0.32

0.48

1.20

2.40

0.60

0.00

Volume

0.00

2176.87

6.70

10.05

25.12

50.23

11.99

0.00

Volume cumulato

555.17

6855.35

87.32

130.99

327.46

654.93

130.95

15.52

Progr. 0+260.000

Materiale

Riporto

Scavo

Usura

Binder

Base

Fondazione

Marciapiedi

Scotico

Area

0.00

145.02

0.32

0.48

1.20

2.40

0.60

0.00

Volume

0.00

2641.46

6.40

9.60

24.00

48.00

11.99

0.00

Volume cumulato

555.17

9496.81

93.72

140.59

351.46

702.93

142.94

15.52

Progr. 0+280.000

Materiale

Riporto

Scavo

Usura

Binder

Base

Fondazione

Marciapiedi

Scotico

Area

0.00

173.30

0.33

0.50

1.25

2.50

0.60

0.00

Volume

0.00

3183.18

6.53

9.79

24.48

48.96

11.99

0.00

Volume cumulato

555.17

12679.99

100.25

150.38

375.94

751.88

154.93

15.52

Progr. 0+300.000

Materiale

Riporto

Scavo

Usura

Binder

Base

Fondazione

Marciapiedi

Scotico

Area

0.00

196.45

0.35

0.52

1.30

2.61

0.60

0.00

Volume

0.00

3691.76

6.79

10.19

25.47

50.95

11.97

0.00

Volume cumulato

555.17

16371.75

107.04

160.57

401.41

802.83

166.90

15.52

Progr. 0+320.000

Materiale

Riporto

Scavo

Usura

Binder

Base

Fondazione

Marciapiedi

Scotico

Area

0.00

227.50

0.35

0.52

1.30

2.61

0.60

0.00

Volume

0.00

4233.98

6.94

10.40

26.01

52.02

11.96

0.00

Volume cumulato

555.17

20605.73

113.98

170.97

427.42

854.84

178.86

15.52

Progr. 0+340.000

Materiale

Riporto

Scavo

Usura

Binder

Base

Fondazione

Marciapiedi

Scotico

Area

0.00

251.98

0.35

0.52

1.30

2.59

0.60

0.00

Volume

0.00

4787.78

6.92

10.38

25.94

51.88

11.96

0.00

Volume cumulato

555.17

25393.51

120.90

181.34

453.36

906.72

190.82

15.52
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